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   НП-2(9ч.)   17.30-18.15 

18.20-19.05 

19.15-20.00 

15.45-16.30 

16.40-17.25 

17.35-18.20 

  17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35 

 Перелыгин А.Н. Борьба 

«Дзюдо» 

18 час. 

Зал 

спортивной 

школы 

НП-2(9ч) 

 

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35 

 17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35 

 

 

16.00-16.45 

16.55-17.40 

17.50-18.35 

выходной  

 

 

 

10.00-10.45 

10.55-11.40 

11.50-12.35 

 

НП-2(9ч.) 

 17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35 

 

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35 

 

 

Масленникова 

И.В. 

ОФП                       

(дошкольни 

ков) 

18 час. 

 

Зал 

спортивной 

школы 

Средняя 

группа 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10.40-11.00 

улица 

 

09.00-09.20 

 

 

09.30-09.50 

 

 

 

 

 

выходной выходной 

Старшая 

группа 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

09.00-09-25 

09.00-09-25  

 

10.10-10.35 

улица 

 

 

 

Подготови

тельная 

группа 

9.35-10.05 09.40-10.10  10.45-11.15 

улица 

 

 

Средняя 

группа 

 

 

10.15-10.35 

 

 

 

09.30-09.50 

 

 

10.15-10.35 

улица 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Старшая 

группа 

 

10.45-11.10 

улица 

 10.00-10.25  09.00-09.25   

Подготови

тельная 

группа 

11.20-11.50 

улица 

 10.35-11.05  09.40-10.10   
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Фитнес – 

аэробика 

5 час. 

 Спортив 

но-

оздоровит

ельная 

группа 

(5ч.) 

17.30-18.15 

18.25-19.10 

18.00-18.45  17.30-18.15 

18.25-19.10 

   

Горбоконь С.Н. Футбол 

18 час. 

Зал 

спортивной 

школы 

НП-1(6ч.) 

 

 

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

 

 

 

 

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

 

 

 

 

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

 

 

 

 

 

выходной 

УТГ-1 

(12ч) 

 

18.50-19.35  

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35  

 

18.50-19.35  

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35  

 

18.50-19.35  

 

17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35  

 

Губин С.В. Футбол 

9час 

Зал 

спортивной 

школы 

НП-2 18.00-18.45 

18.55-19.40 

19.50-20.35 

 18.00-18.45 

18.55-19.40 

19.50-20.35 

   18.00-18.45 

18.55-19.40 

19.50-20.35 

Остапенко Н.О. ОФП 

6час 

Зал 

спортивной 

школы 

Спортив 

но- 

оздорови 

тельная 

группа 

     18.00-18.45 

18.55-19.40 

19.50-20.35 

18.00-18.45 

18.55-19.40 

19.50-20.35 

 

 

 


